H U C O - L O K M E T A L L I C  ( N O N - I N S U L A T I N G )  &  G L A S S - F I B R E  ( I N S U L A T I N G )  B O R E  A D A P T O R S
6.35
6.6
251.112
3
3.048
3.175
4

functional, reliable, quality assured components
M A I N  T A B L E  –  D I M E N S I O N S  &  O R D E R  C O D E S
HOW TO ORDER
253.18
Adaptor ref.
Minor ØB ref.
An identical range is manufactured in glass-fibre
to provide electrical isolation between shafts in
all-metal couplers, i.e. Flex M & Flex B.
253G18
Adaptor ref.
Minor ØB ref.
40
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for huco manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
232P13.20.F  236P13.F  724.13.2020  104221601FAR  724.19.2020  453P19.22.F  466P33.3232.F  104283601FAR  232P13.24.F  724.19.2222
101281040FAR  236P25.F  207P18.2222.F  236P19.F  725.25.3232  101281080FAR  725.19.2020  101281030FAR  271P.25.28.F  035940X
403374X  403383H  403378B  HSL.4070.08  403369D  035943E  HSL3050.15  035939H  403382X  HSL3050.30  403376F  035938X
HSL3050.12  HSL3050.08  403381A  403384F  HSL3050.20  403379X  453P19.20.F  HSL3050.05  HTLP3050-14  HSL3050.10  035936C
035937A  HSL3050.25  HSL3050.06  403375H